Air Transportation Services

Chemical & Petroleum Products

Food Rations/Catering Services
Freight Forwarding & Delivery Services

Architecture, Engineering & Construction Related Services

Others
Telecommunication Equipment & Services
Rental & Lease

Computer & Information Technology Related Services

Prefabricated Buildings

Motor Vehicles/Parts & Transportation Equipment
EDP Equipment and Maintenance Services
Security & Safety Equipment & Services

Cleaning & Waste Disposal Services

Building Management & Maintenance

Travel and Related Services

Management Services

Miscellaneous

Medical Iltems, Precision & Measuring Instruments
Electrical Apparatus; Electronic Components
Machinery & Parts

$584,538,835
$544,202,645
$446,215,641
$192,073,371
$153,852,752
$145,466,704
$144,991,089
$119,524,764
$113,251,214
$100,316,021
$86,058,784
$75,878,428
$70,694,456
$68,318,068
$54,760,135
$42,605,019
$35,137,182
$32,232,658
$31,630,040
$23,696,964
$23,556,910
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