Air Transportation Services	\$584,538,835
Chemical & Petroleum Products	\$544,202,645
Food Rations/Catering Services	\$446,215,641
Freight Forwarding & Delivery Services	\$192,073,371
Architecture, Engineering & Construction Related Services	\$153,852,752
Others	\$145,466,704
Telecommunication Equipment & Services	\$144,991,089
Rental & Lease	\$119,524,764
Computer & Information Technology Related Services	\$113,251,214
Prefabricated Buildings	\$100,316,021
Motor Vehicles/Parts & Transportation Equipment	\$86,058,784
EDP Equipment and Maintenance Services	\$75,878,428
Security & Safety Equipment & Services	\$70,694,456
Cleaning & Waste Disposal Services	\$68,318,068
Building Management & Maintenance	\$54,760,135
Travel and Related Services	\$42,605,019
Management Services	\$35,137,182
Miscellaneous	\$32,232,658
Medical Items, Precision & Measuring Instruments	\$31,630,040
Electrical Apparatus; Electronic Components	\$23,696,964
Machinery & Parts	\$23,556,910